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Law360 Celebrates Katten's New Partner Class
February 8, 2021

Law360 shared the list of Katten attorneys "whose commitment to excellence” and “well-deserved 
recognition" led to their promotion to partner. As reported, Katten's largest partner class joins the list 
of nearly 400 attorneys in the larger legal community that were promoted or elevated to firm 
management in the fourth quarter of 2020. ("Law360 Names Attys Who Moved Up The Firm Ranks In 
Q4," February 4, 2021)

CONTACTS

For more information, contact your Katten attorney or any of the following attorneys.

Jonathan C. Byer
+1.212.940.6532
jonathan.byer@katten.com

George W. Carter
+1.704.344.3048
george.carter@katten.com

Michael J. Chiusano
+1.214.765.3619
michael.chiusano@katten.com

Ryan M. Fawaz
+1.714.966.6828
ryan.fawaz@katten.com

Joseph M. Janusz
+1.704.344.3182
joseph.janusz@katten.com

Phillip S. Koh
+1.212.940.8566
phillip.koh@katten.com
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Jessica G. Kraver
+1.212.940.6523
jessica.kraver@katten.com

Alison Yuko Krieser
+1.312.902.5640
alison.krieser@katten.com

David J. Matthews
+1.202.625.3567
david.matthews@katten.com

Andrew L. McKay
+1.312.902.5315
andrew.mckay@katten.com

Brian L. Muldrew
+1.212.940.6581
brian.muldrew@katten.com

Daniel H. Render
+1.312.902.5651
daniel.render@katten.com

Sarah Weber
+1.312.902.5251
sarah.weber@katten.com

Eric T. Werlinger
+1.202.625.3553
eric.werlinger@katten.com
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